
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0383 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract - Report of
CM

Passed

File created: In control:6/11/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:6/16/2020 6/16/2020

Title: Accept a Donation in the Amount of $10,000.00 from Wanda Conlin and Don Boren for the Reby Cary
Youth Library Public Art Project, Authorize the Execution of Amendment to an Artwork Commission
Agreement with Joe O'Connell Creative Machines, Inc. in the Amount of $10,000.00, for a Total
Contract Amount Up to $310,662.36, and Adopt Appropriation Ordinance (COUNCIL DISTRICT 8)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0383, 2. Eastside Library_M&C Attachment 10.8.19.pdf, 3. Reby Cary_Appropriation
Ordinance.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL6/16/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

